Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

1,871

1,726

R$
1,500.00

04-05-2017

04-05-2017

04-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
TRANSPORTE
FLUVIAL DE
MATERIAIS
ESCOLARES DO
TRECHO
MANICORE A
COMUNIDADE
DE VERDUM-
RIO MADEIRA




